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PLAN FOR PROPOSED
HIGHWAY EROSION CONTROL

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES

CONSTRUCTION.

GRUBBING PHASE OF

FOR CLEARING AND

EROSION CONTROL PLANS

THIS PROJECT CONTAINS

Temporary Silt Ditch

Temporary Silt Fence

Silt Basin Type B

Stilling Basin

TDTemporary Diversion

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type-B

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type-A

Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type-A
Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type-B

  Type A

  Type B

  Type C

A

B

C

Temporary Silt Fence

TSD

Std. # Description Symbol

 
 

 

Temporary Berms and Slope Drains 

Rock Inlet Sediment Trap:

1630.03
1630.05
1605.01

1622.01

1633.01

1634.01
1634.02
1635.01
1635.02
1630.04

1632.01

1632.02

1632.03

Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type-A
Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type-B

Temporary Silt Fence

Roadway Standard Drawings

 

The following roadway english standards as appear in "Roadway Standard Drawings"- Roadway Design

revison thereto are applicable to this project and by reference hereby are considered a part of

these plans.

Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type A

EC-1

1606.01 Special Sediment Control Fence

1635.011605.01

Temporary Berms and Slope Drains

1606.01

1622.01

Special Sediment Control Fence 1635.02 Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type B

1607.01 Gravel Construction Entrance

Skimmer Basin

   

Tiered Skimmer Basin

Infiltration Basin

Special Stilling Basin1630.06

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type-A with
Matting and Polyacrylamide (PAM)

Wattle/Coir Fiber Wattle

Wattle/Coir Fiber Wattle
with Polyacrylamide (PAM)

1630.02

1633.02

1630.03 Temporary Silt Ditch
1630.06 Special Stilling Basin

1631.01 Matting Installation

1632.02 Rock Inlet Sediment Trap Type B

1632.03 Rock Inlet Sediment Trap Type C

1633.01

1633.02 Temporary Rock Silt Check Type B

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type A

1640.01 Coir Fiber Baffle
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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

EC-2 

NATURAL GROUND

NATURAL GROUND

FLOW

2'(MAX.)

CROSS SECTION

CROSS SECTION

TRAPEZOIDAL DITCH

VEE DITCH

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

ISOMETRIC VIEW

PAVEMENT

SHLD.

 SLOPE
BACK

 
S
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D
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C
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STAKE
2' UPSLOPE

MATTING

STAKE
2' DOWNSLOPE

STAKE
2' UPSLOPE

MATTING

STAKE
2' DOWNSLOPE

TOP VIEW

6'(MIN.)

12"(MIN.)

STAKE
UPSLOPE

STAKE
DOWNSLOPE

MATTING

MATTING

See Inset C

INSET C

See Inset B

INSET B

STAPLES

VAR.

2'(MIN.)

2 IN.

See Inset A

INSET A

STAKES

PAM

PAM
(1 OZ.)

(1 OZ.)

COIR FIBER WATTLE WITH
POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) DETAIL

PAM AFTER EVERY RAINFALL EVENT THAT IS EQUAL TO OR EXCEEDS 0.50 IN.

WATER WILL FLOW AND 1 OUNCE OF PAM ON MATTING ON EACH SIDE OF WATTLE.  REAPPLY

INITIALLY APPLY 2 OUNCES OF ANIONIC OR NEUTRALLY CHARGED PAM OVER WATTLE WHERE

TO BE APPLIED TO EACH WATTLE.

LOCATION, AND FROM OFFSITE MATERIAL, AND ANALYZE FOR APPROPRIATE PAM FLOCCULANT

PRIOR TO POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) APPLICATION, OBTAIN A SOIL SAMPLE FROM PROJECT

INSTALL MATTING IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 1631 OF THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.

AND AT EACH END TO SECURE IT TO THE SOIL.

INSTALL STAPLES APPROXIMATELY EVERY 1 LINEAR FOOT ON BOTH SIDES OF WATTLE

U SHAPE NOT LESS THAN 12" IN LENGTH.

PROVIDE STAPLES MADE OF 0.125 IN. DIAMETER STEEL WIRE FORMED INTO A

TO WEDGE WATTLE TO BOTTOM OF DITCH.

INSTALL A MINIMUM OF 2 UPSLOPE STAKES AND 4 DOWNSLOPE STAKES AT AN ANGLE

WATTLE AND SCOUR DITCH SLOPES AND AS DIRECTED.

ONLY INSTALL WATTLE(S) TO A HEIGHT IN DITCH SO FLOW WILL NOT WASH AROUND

USE 2 FT. WOODEN STAKES WITH A 2 IN. BY 2 IN. NOMINAL CROSS SECTION.

USE MINIMUM 12 IN. DIAMETER COIR FIBER (COCONUT FIBER) WATTLE.

NOTES:

COIR FIBER WATTLE

FLOW

PAM
(2 OZ.)

PAM
(1 OZ.)

PAM
(1 OZ.)

BR-0070



TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECK TYPE 'A' WITH 

EXCELSIOR MATTING AND POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

BR-0070 EC-2A

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

ISOMETRIC VIEW

A MATERIAL

FILL

OF FILL

TOE

A

GRADE

ROAD

WATTLE

2 FT.

UPSLOPE STAKE

FRONT VIEW

STAKE

2' WOODEN

2"

15"-16"

TOP VIEW

DOWNSLOPE STAKE

TOE OF FILL

18" WATTLE

18" WATTLESEE INSET A

2"-3" TRENCH

INSET A

FILL SLOPE

COIR FIBER WATTLE BARRIER DETAIL

FOR BREAKS ALONG LARGE SLOPES, USE MAXIMUM SPACING OF 25 FT. 

BOTH SIDES OF WATTLE AND AT EACH END TO SECURE IT TO THE SOIL.

INSTALL STAPLES APPROXIMATELY EVERY 1 LINEAR FOOT ON

FORMED INTO A U SHAPE NOT LESS THAN 12" IN LENGTH.

PROVIDE STAPLES MADE OF 0.125 IN. DIAMETER STEEL WIRE

STAKES AT AN ANGLE TO WEDGE WATTLE TO GROUND.

INSTALL A MINIMUM OF 2 UPSLOPE STAKES AND 4 DOWNSLOPE

CROSS SECTION.

USE 2 FT. WOODEN STAKES WITH A 2 IN. BY 2 IN. NOMINAL

DO NOT PLACE WATTLES ON TOE OF SLOPE.

EXCAVATE A 2 TO 3 INCH TRENCH FOR WATTLE TO BE PLACED.

WATTLE AND LENGTH OF 10 FT.

USE MINIMUM 18 IN. NOMINAL DIAMETER COIR FIBER (COCONUT)

NOTES:

1'

4 FT.



   

 

 

 

FLOW

A A

   WIDTH

PLAN

SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B

B

B

2/3 CHANNEL

STRUCTURAL STONE

SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

12"

MATTING

EXCELSIOR

MATTING

EXCELSIOR

CLASS B STONE

PAM

INSET A

See Inset A

  USE EXCELSIOR FOR MATTING MATERIAL AND ANCHOR

MATTING SECTION AT TOP AND BOTTOM WITH CLASS B STONE.

TO TOP OF MATTING SECTION AND AFTER EVERY RAINFALL

EVENT THAT EQUALS OR EXCEEDS 0.50 INCHES.

MATTING

EXCELSIOR
CLASS B STONE

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

EC-2B

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

BR-0070

NOT TO SCALE

TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECK TYPE 'A' WITH 

EXCELSIOR MATTING AND POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

TO BE APPLIED TO EACH ROCK SILT CHECK.

MATERIAL, AND ANALYZE FOR APPROPRIATE PAM FLOCCULANT

A SOIL SAMPLE FROM PROJECT LOCATION, AND FROM OFFSITE

  PRIOR TO POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) APPLICATION, OBTAIN

  INITIALLY APPLY 4 OUNCES OF POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

(4 OZ.)

H = 2' MIN

1' MIN

1' MIN

ACCORDANCE WITH ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWING NO. 1633.01.

  INSTALL TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECK TYPE A IN

NOTES:



   

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

EC-3

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

4

SUBTOTAL

SIDESTATION

TO

STATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY) STATION

TO
SIDESTATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

SAY

ADDITIONAL PSRM TO BE INSTALLED

-L- 15+00 16+40 RT 210

-L- 21+50 22+00 RT

255

-L-

-L-

41+50

43+00

43+00

43+80

RT

RT

125

65

190

190

0

BR-0070

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL (EXCELSIOR)

5 45

6

6

190

SUBTOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

TOTAL

SAY

SIDESTATION

TO

STATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST

-L- 20+50 28+00 LT 610

-L- 28+00 28+70 LT5 60

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL (STRAW)

4/5

-L- 22+00 22+50 RT5 45

-L- 37+00 LT5

-L- 37+00 40+50 LT5/6

35+35 135

285

11,920

13,310

13,310

1,135



   

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SITE DESCRIPTION

SOIL STABILIZATION TIMEFRAMES

STABILIZATION TIME

7 DAYS

TIMEFRAME EXCEPTIONS

PERIMETER DIKES, SWALES, DITCHES AND SLOPES

HIGH QUALITY WATER (HQW) ZONES 7 DAYS NONE

SLOPES STEEPER THAN 3:1 7 DAYS
IF SLOPES ARE 10' OR LESS IN LENGTH AND ARE

NOT STEEPER THAN 2:1, 14 DAYS ARE ALLOWED.

NONE

SLOPES 3:1  OR FLATTER 14 DAYS

14 DAYS

7 DAYS FOR SLOPES GREATER THAN 50' IN

LENGTH.

ALL OTHER AREAS WITH SLOPES FLATTER THAN 4:1 NONE, EXCEPT FOR PERIMETERS AND HQW ZONES.

 BR-0070 EC-3A
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UTILIZE FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION DEVICES AS DIRECTED 

NOTE:  

S
E

E
 

S
H

E
E

T
 

E
C
-
0
9

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-

L
-
 

S
T

A
 
3
7
+
5
0
.0

0

S
E

E
 

S
H

E
E

T
 

E
C
-
0
7

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-

L
-
 

S
T

A
 
2
3

+
5
0
.0

0

Wetlands as Work Allows. 

on Slopes Adjacent to Permitted

Place Matting for Erosion Control

C C C CC CC

CURTAIN

TURBIDITY

FLOATING

B B

B

B

C

CURTAIN

TURBIDITY

FLOATING

9
/
2
8
/
2
0
2
2

..
.\

B
R
0
0
7
0
_

E
C
_
c
o
n
s
t
_
p
s
h
0
5
.d

g
n

U
S

E
R
:m

b
u
r
n
s

FOR -L- PROFILE, SEE SHEET 7

NOTE: REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE

PB 1 PG 28

DB 403 PG 429

PB 1 PG 28

DB 403 PG 429

R/W MON

S
 
8
1°
2
5
'5

8
" 

E
14

0
.8

2
'

N
 
6
5
°5

7
'1
5
" 

E

2
4
.2

4
'

N
 
3
2
°14
'5

1" E

9
4
.6

5
'

N
 
2
5
°5
1'2

7
" E

12
4
.4
5
'

T
H
E
 
S

T
R

E
A

M
 

A
S
 
IT
 

M
E

A
N

D
E

R
S

P
R

O
P

E
R

T
Y
 

L
IN

E
 
F

O
L
L

O
W

S

T
H
E
 
S
T
R
E
A

M
 

A
S
 
IT
 

M
E
A
N
D
E
R
S

P
R
O
P
E
R
T
Y
 
L
IN

E
 
F
O
L
L
O

W
S

bb

b

(2) 1" INNERDUCTS IN 3" STL. COND. SUSPENDED FROM BRIDGE

JAN C. LESTER

DB 239 PG 659

ESTATE FILE 12E PG 128

JAN C. LESTER

DB 239 PG 659

ESTATE FILE 12E PG 128DELOIS D GREGORY

W MAYNARD AND

DELOIS D GREGORY

W MAYNARD AND

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

15
0
.0

0
'

15
0
.0

0
'

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

6
' S

O
IL

6
' S

O
IL

H
O

G
A

N
S
 

C
R

H
O
G
A
N
S
 
C
R

BM5

BM6

NC HWY 86 31' BST

2
5

P
T
 

S
ta
.  
2
8
+
3
8
.8

4

3
0

P
C
 
S
ta
.  
3
2

+
8
4
.9

9

3
5

PI Sta 24+22.25

D

L = 833.56'

T = 416.98'

R = 11,100.00'

PI Sta 37+01.89

D

L = 833.41'

T = 416.90'

R = 11,100.00'

0
2

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3
GREU TL-3

0
2

0
2

NAD 83/NA 2011

10' FDPS
4' FDPS

4' FDPS

8:1

8:1

12
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

-L-

S  = NCeS  = NCe

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

12
'

12
'

8
'

4
'

10' FDPS

10' FDPS

50:1

50:150:1

50:1

8:1 4' FDPS

BM5

BM6

BL 17

(STR. PAY ITEM)
(STR. PAY ITEM)

2

2

3

3

105.00' RT

+00.00

105.00' RT

85.00' RT

+38.84

85.00' RT

75.00' RT

+84.99

2GI

2GI 2GI

2GI

2GI

2GI

2GI

2GI

FSFS

2GI

FS

( Not to Scale)

TOE PROTECTION

d
FL

ATT
ER2:

1 
O

R

FROM STA. 34+50 TO STA. 38+60 -L- RT
FROM STA. 27+00 TO STA. 29+06 -L- RT

DETAIL 1

Type of Liner= CLASS B RIP RAP

d=1.5 Ft.

GROUND

NATURAL
SLOPE

FILL

GEOTEXTILE

( Not to Scale)

BANK STABILIZATION

FROM STA. 29+38 TO STA 31+35 -L-

DETAIL 6

GEOTEXTILE

Type of Liner= CLASS II RIPRAP

 

3.0'min.

2.0'

NWS

15"

0506

0509 0511

05050503

0504

0502

0501

05080507 0510
0513

0512

0514

15" RCP-IV 
15" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV 2GI15" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV 

18
"

2GI 15" W/ ELBOWS 18" W/ ELBOWS

18" W/ ELBOWS

+00 RT
BEGIN SBG

EST 7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TONS
CLASS B RIP RAP

2GI

0515

EST 10 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 3 TONS
CLASS B RIP RAP

EST 10 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 3 TONS
CLASS B RIP RAP

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

2:1
D

FROM STA. 32+00 TO STA. 40+50 -L- LT
FROM STA. 20+50 TO STA. 28+70 -L- LT

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

DETAIL 3

Ground

Natural

Fla
tte
r2:

1 o
r

Slope

Fill

+/-00 RT
END SBG

GRADE TO DRAIN

EST 170 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 130 TONS
CLASS II RIP RAP
SCOUR HOLE WITH
FILL IN EXISTING

GRADE TO DRAIN

SEE DETAIL 3
SPECIAL LATERAL V DITCH

SEE DETAIL 3
SPECIAL LATERAL V DITCH

EST 620 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 500 TONS
SEE DETAIL 6
BANK STABILIZATION

EST 214 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST 74 TONS

SEE DETAIL 1

TOE PROTECTION

EST 425 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST 146 TONS

SEE DETAIL 1

TOE PROTECTION

18
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

18
" R

C
P
-
IV
 

+/-36 RT
BEGIN SBG

CLASS II RIP RAP
CLASS II RIP RAP

www.stewartinc.com

T   919.380.8750

Raleigh, NC 27603

Suite 1100

223 S. West St,

Firm License No. C-1051

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

C

F

C

CC



SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

9
/
2
8
/
2
0
2
2

..
.\

B
R
0
0
7
0
_

E
C
_
c
o
n
s
t
_
p
s
h
0
6
.d

g
n

U
S

E
R
:m

b
u
r
n
s

ROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

HYDRAULICS

BR-0070

FOR -L- PROFILE, SEE SHEETS 7 & 8

Raleigh, NC 27606

VHB Engineering NC, P.C. (C-3705)
940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500

EC-09/CONST. 06

IMPOUNDING OF RUNOFF ON ROADWAYS OPEN TO TRAFFIC.
IN LIEU OF ROCK INLET SEDIMENT TRAP C TO AVOID 
UTILIZE FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION DEVICES AS DIRECTED 

NOTE:  

S
E

E
 

S
H

E
E

T
 

E
C
-
0
8

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-

L
-
 

S
T

A
 
3
7
+
5
0
.0

0

18
" R

C
P

15" RCP

15
" H

D
P

E

18" RCP

9
/
2
8
/
2
0
2
2

..
.\

B
R
0
0
7
0
_

E
C
_
c
o
n
s
t
_
p
s
h
0
6
.d

g
n

U
S

E
R
:m

b
u
r
n
s

FOR -L- PROFILE, SEE SHEETS 7 & 8

JAN C. LESTER

DB 239 PG 659

ESTATE FILE 12E PG 128

JAN C. LESTER

R/W MON

R/W MON

DB 239 PG 659

ESTATE FILE 12E PG 128

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

15
0
.0

0
'

15
0
.0

0
'

WOODS

WOODSWOODS

WOODSWOODS

WOODS

9
' G

R

NC HWY 86 31' BST

4
0

P
R

C
 
S
ta
.  
4
1+

18
.4

0

4
5

P
T
 

S
ta
.  
4
7
+
2
0
.0

9

P
C
 
S
ta
.  
4
8
+
2
9
.5

2

5
0

P
T
 

S
ta
.  
5
0
+
2
9
.5

2

P
O

T
 

S
ta
.  
5
1+

0
0
.0

0

PI Sta 44+19.39

D

L = 601.69'

T = 300.99'

R = 8,060.00'

PI Sta 49+29.52

D

L = 200.00'

T = 100.00'

R = 209,178.46'

0
2

0
2

0
2
0
2

0
1

0
00
1

0
2

E
X
IS

T
.

-L- POT Sta.  48+00.00

END TIP PROJECT BR-0070

PI Sta 37+01.89

D

L = 833.41'

T = 416.90'

R = 11,100.00'

-L-

(LT. & RT.)
50' TAPER

4' FDPS

4' FDPS

4' FDPS

4' FDPS

NAD 83/NA 2011

12
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

(TYP.)

+
9
2
.0

0

27'
INC.=

S  = NCe S  = RCe

10' FDPS

S  = EXISTe

Runoff = 54'

AT-1

BL 16

9
.5
'

R=15'

R=30'

BL 15

3

3

75.00' RT

+00.00

100.00' RT

+00.00

100.00' RT

+75.00 120.00' RT

+75.00

95.00' RT

+00.00

125.00' RT

+50.00

74.70' RT

+50.00

BDO

2GI
FS

FS
FS

FS
FS

FS

2
:1

b

( Not to Scale)

D
2:1 2:

1

BERM 'V' DITCH

FROM STA. 41+00 TO STA. 44+00 -L- RT

DETAIL 5

b=5.0 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Ground

Natural

RDWY

SEE DETAIL 5
BERM V DITCH

EST 14 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 5 TONS
CLASS B RIP RAP

0605
0601

0609

0606

0602

0603

0604

0607

0608

0611

0610

0612
2GI

2GI

2GI

BDO

2GI

2GI

JB w/MH

15"
15"

15
"

+67 RT
END SBG

EST 7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TONS
CLASS B RIP RAP

0515

2GI

2GI-A

15" W/ ELBOWS

15" W/ ELBOWS

SEE DETAIL 7
EST DDE=5 CY
SLOPE=1.8%
STANDARD BASE DITCH

B

2:
12:1 D

( Not to Scale)

STANDARD BASE DITCH

FROM STA. 42+90 TO STA. 43+13 -L- LT

DETAIL 7

B=2.0 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

2:1
D

FROM STA. 32+00 TO STA. 40+50 -L- LT

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

DETAIL 3

Ground

Natural

Fla
tte
r2:

1 o
r

Slope

Fill

GRADE TO DRAIN

SEE DETAIL 3
SPECIAL LATERAL V DITCH

( Not to Scale)

TOE PROTECTION

d
FL

ATT
ER2:

1 
O

R

FROM STA. 35+00 TO STA. 38+60 -L- RT

DETAIL 1

Type of Liner= CLASS B RIP RAP

d=1.5 Ft.

GROUND

NATURAL
SLOPE

FILL

GEOTEXTILE

24" RCP-IV

2
4
" R

C
P
-
IV

EST 425 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST 146 TONS

SEE DETAIL 1

TOE PROTECTION

REMOVE

F
LO

W
A

B
LE
 
F
ILL

18
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

18"

18"

C C
C B

B
B

B

B

B

B

B

B
B

B

www.stewartinc.com

T   919.380.8750

Raleigh, NC 27603

Suite 1100

223 S. West St,

Firm License No. C-1051

F

F

C

F

C

C

F

F

F

F
C

C


